
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

96 
47 
80 
39 
04 
27 
74 

7 
17 
36 
85 
87 
50 

9 
73 
59 
88 
22 
37 

3 
28 

1 
83 
54 
92 
69 
55 
84 
75 

Name 

Marc-Antoine CAMIRAND 
L.P. DUMOULIN 
Alex TAGLIANI 
Alex GUENETTE 
J.F. DUMOULIN 
Andrew RANGER 
Kevin LACROIX 
Raphael LESSARD 
D.J. KENNINGTON 
Alex LABBE 
Darryl TIMMERS 
Sam FELLOWS 
Vittorio GHIRELLI 
Mathieu KINGSBURY 
Donald THEETGE 
Gary KLUTT 
Simon CHARBONNEAU 
Kyle STECKLY 
Simon DION-VIENS 
Alexandre FORTIN 
Ryan VARGAS 
J.P. BERGERON 
Martin GOULET JR. 
Dave COURSOL 
Dexter STACEY 
Domenic SCRIVO 
Serge BOURDEAU 
Larry JACKSON 
Ben COUTURE 

Class 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

NCaS 

Best Tm 

1:07.429 
1:07.520 
1:07.776 
1:07.794 
1:07.998 
1:08.036 
1:08.072 
1:08.081 
1:08.123 
1:08.144 
1:08.380 
1:08.776 
1:08.877 
1:08.949 
1:09.018 
1:09.048 
1:09.062 
1:09.108 
1:09.356 
1:09.491 
1:09.525 
1:09.741 
1:09.895 
1:10.658 
1:11.097 
1:12.830 
1:13.871 
1:14.597 
1:14.695 

Diff 

0.091 
0.347 
0.365 
0.569 
0.607 
0.643 
0.652 
0.694 
0.715 
0.951 
1.347 
1.448 
1.520 
1.589 
1.619 
1.633 
1.679 
1.927 
2.062 
2.096 
2.312 
2.466 
3.229 
3.668 
5.401 
6.442 
7.168 
7.266 

Best Speed 

119,539 
119,378 
118,927 
118,895 
118,539 
118,473 
118,410 
118,394 
118,321 
118,285 
117,877 
117,198 
117,026 
116,904 
116,787 
116,736 
116,713 
116,635 
116,218 
115,992 
115,935 
115,576 
115,322 
114,076 
113,372 
110,674 
109,115 
108,053 
107,911 

In Lap 

11 
29 
13 
14 
19 
15 
22 
16 
14 

7 
25 
16 
15 
23 
17 
19 
14 
25 
12 
11 
20 
16 
20 

9 
6 

15 
7 
3 
8 

Nat/State 

G M  P a i l l e / C h e v r o l e t  C a n a d a  C h e v r o l e t  
W e a t h e r T e c h / B e l l e m e r e / O m n i f a b  D o d g e  
S t .  H u b e r t / U P S  S t o r e / B e t  G R W / D r y S h i n e  C h e v r o l e t  
G L  É l e c t r i c i t é - A u t o m a t i s a t i o n s / B e t  G R W  C h e v r o l e t  
O m n i f a b / B e l l e m a r e / B e r n i e r  C r e p e a u  D o d g e  
G M  P a i l l e / C h e v r o l e t  C a n a d a  C h e v r o l e t  
N A P A  R a c i n g / V a l v o li n e  C h e r v o l e t  
L i o n s  d e  T r o i s - R i v i e r e s / S t r u c t u r e  S i b e l  C h e v r o l e t  
C a s t r o l  E d g e / B r i m s t o n e  G a m e s / C I M  M e t a l s  D o d g e  
G i r o u a r d  E q u i p m e n t / P n e u s  F T / F l o r  D e c o  C h e v r o l e t  
K e n d a l  H i l l s  S u p p l y / S w i t c h  T i r e  D o d g e  
A E R / P o l y s l e e p / N o v u s  A u t o / M o b i l  1  C h e v r o l e t  
R o u s s e a u  M e t a l / f e s t i d r a g . t v  C h e v r o le t  
D u r o k i n g / B F L  C a n a d a  C h e v r o le t  
G a r o y  C o n s t r u c t i o n / R e v e t e m e n t s  V u l c a i n  C h e v r o l e t  
A u t o l o g i Q / H o f m a n n  P l a s t ic s  D o d g e  
T r a n s G e s t i o n / N A P A / I A I  E x p e r t s  C o n s e i l s  C h e v r o l e t  
M B S  M t p s / S i e r r a  E x c a v a t i n g / A P C  C h e v r o l e t  
D u c l o s  C h r y s l e r / P i è c e s  d ' A u t o  A l a i n  C o t é  D o d g e  
B u m p e r  t o  B u m p e r / F i x  A u t o / H G C / C h o k o  C h e v r o l e t  
C r i t i c a l  P a t h  S e c u r i t y / L e a r g a s  D o d g e  
E R a c e r / J C  P e r r e a u l t / P r o l o n / W h i s k e y  P e m b r o k e  F o r d  
C o n s t r u c t i o n  J . B r i l l a n t / G r u e s  M i r a l  C h e v r o l e t  
A u t o P l a c e / C a r q u e s t / Q u a l i t é  R e f r i g e r a t i o n  C h e v r o l e t  
R e C a p / K F i b r e  O p t i c  C h e v r o l e t  
M B S  M t p s / S i e r r a  E x c a v a t i n g / B o l t o n  G M  C h e v r o l e t  
E x c e l l e n c e  D o d g e  C h r y s l e r  D o d g e  
S u p e r i o r  P r o p a n e / R a c k . c a / C a s t r o l / B e s t b u y  D o d g e  
F r e n c h  C a n C a n  P o p c o r n / E x c e l l e n c e  D o d g e  D o d g e  

Sponsor 

Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Dodge 
Dodge 
Dodge 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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L.Bergeron / D.Bordeleau   Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steven Hubert / Race Director 
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Licence pour: DL2 Timing 

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2025 

NASCAR CANADA 

Essais Nascar Canada (P3) 

Essais Démarré à 12:29:08 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2,239 km 

2025-08-09 12:00 


